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DEADLINES: Classified Line

FOR SALE

MATCHING SOFA & CHAIR, matching sofa and

love seat, very good condition and clean.

Washer,dryers, and stoves,electric treadmill,

excer. bike, bed frames. 704-739-1450. 8:1

CLEARANCE-HUGE SAVINGS on select steel

arch buildings including 20x28, 25x26, 40x80.
Greatbackyard workshops, garages and more.

Call 1-800-341-7007.
www.steelmasterusa.com 8:1

 

 
LAZY BOY NAVY & TAN COUCH (queen

sleeper) and love seat $175. Oak coffee table

& end tables $125. 704-739-7263. 8:1

FOR SALE. New homemade quilts. Two Dale

Earnhardt, one Indian scene, all queen size.

Also, one Dale Earnhardt pillow. Call Dolly at

704-435-6567 before August 15. Will take

orders for other quilts. 8:1

FOR SALE. Dining room table/2 leafs/6 chairs.
Made by Cochran. 1 1/2 yrs. old. $1,000.
OBO. 704-435-5192. 8:1

FOR SALE. 88 Honda 250 4 wheeler. 4 stroke.
Very good condition, runs great. $2000. 704-
734-0776. tin
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Ads Friday 5 P.M.

  

  FLL

MOBILE HOME FOR RENT IN KINGS MTN. 2

bdr., 1 bath on 2acres of land. $300. month
rent, $400. deposit. 828-241-3447. 8:1

HOUSE FOR RENT IN KINGS MTN. 1506 N.

Cansler St 2bdi. 1 bath, stove & refrigerator
furnished. 125. week, $300. deposit. 704-
739-4417. Evenings 704-739-1425. 8:1tfn

2BDR. APT. FOR RENT in Kings Mountain. One

bath, central airand heat. Stove and refrigera-
tor included. Washer dryer hook-up. $425./

mo plus deposit. Call 704-739-5245. tin

FORRENTIN KINGS MTN. 2 bdr., 1 bath house.
12x30 storage building, central H/A, quiet

neighborhood. $130. week, $500. deposit.
References required. 704-730-8198. 8:1

FOR RENT. Nice 2 bdr. completely furnished

mobile home. Central heat & air. Quite, 2

milesoff 1-85, Kings Mountain area. No pets.

$110. weekly. 704-937-7440. 8:1

2 BDR. HOUSE FOR RENT. All appliances

$425/m and 1 bdr, house $330/mo. No pets,

references required. Call Realty World 704-
581-7480. 8:1

 

 

 

 

KILL MOSQUITOS! 1. Buy Hose End Enforcer
Mosquito & Insect Killer. 2. Spray around

shrubs and the perimeter of your house where

mosquitoes live and breed. 3. Lasts 4 weeks,

rainor shine. Available at: Bridges True Value,
100 S. Cansler St. 704-739-5461. 7:11-8:1

HOUSE FOR RENT IN KINGS MTN. 802 E.
Ridge St. 3 bdr., 2 baths, livingroom/kitchen

combo, double cargarage, large deck. Only 1

yr. old. Central air/heat, cathedral ceiling in
livingroom. $900. mo, $900. deposit. Call 704-
739-4417. Evenings 704-739-1425. tin
 

DIRECTV mini-satellite dish. $29.99 w/free in-

stall! Local channels now available. We beat
all advertised prices. Call 1-800-459-7357
NC-9. 7:25-8:22

FOR RENT IN KINGS MTN. 605 Cansler, 3 bdr.
duplex. Central air, $450. mo. and 610 Temple,

2 bdr. duplex, no air, $350. mo. Must have

good credit. 704-864-9204. 7:18-8:8
 

TWO PANTHER SEASON TICKETS FOR
SALE. Face value. 704-739-7776. 7:25-8:1

AUCTION
LPL’S LOG HOME AUCTION: Saturday, Au-

gust 18, 11:00 a.m. Asheville, N.C. Offering
28 new models, one absolutely to the highest
bidder. Take delivery within one year. Logs,
rafters, roofing, windows, doors,etc. Isgett

Auction Co. #7054 Manufacturer: Old Timer
Log Homes. Call 1-800-766-9474. 8:1-15

WANTED

WANTED. LAND TO. BUY. Kings Mtn. City
Lirnits 1 to 2 acres. Bethlehem or Oak Grove

community*3 to 5 acres (Residential). 704-

734-4888. tin
  

RENT. Nice and clean, Oak grove Commu-
nity. 704-739-0259.tin

SUBURBAN MOBILE HOME PARK, Oak Grove
Rd, Kings Mountain. 2 & 3 bdr.trailers for rent.

No pets. Taking applications. 704-739-3919

or 704-739-2466. tin

SUBURBAN ACRES MOBILE HOME PARK,

Stoney Point Rd., Shelby taking application
for trailers for rent. Also lots for rent. No pets.

704-487-4119 or 704-739-2466. tin

APTS. FOR RENT. Cherrywood Apts. 106
Sullivan Dr., Cherryville. 2 & 3 bdr. apart-

ments available. Office hrs. Mon., Wed. & Fri.
. 9am-6 pm. EOE. 704-435-5772. tin

 

 

 

 

 

 

Homes for Sale
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